ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA29259W7008

Overview

2024/05/21 19:24:54
Price

4.454 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.23% (0.05)

CA29259W7008

EU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

805 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.444 EUR (1,200)
4.54 EUR (1,100)
4.486 EUR
4.486 EUR
4.306 EUR

4.40 EUR
4.35158 EUR
1,293

5,626.60

5

25

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 29259W700

8.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

fly

250 ﬂr,,“w

1
Wﬂm i

N [N A
lf'".\l ﬂlhl' e H‘hr‘www%ﬁ-ﬁ

A

5Y

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7faed06a90450a680a14c70d1d8c9e13a48de388433737f3d1bf437361d9e8b0&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=46c603bef0913d7eb&time=1716399761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abffd1333de2e501cafcbc6624288149093fb2271495c633c6428a84f09c40e6&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de1404ce609b91a56&time=1716399761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80ef2c8767cffb6b45c8fd96299c28acc8584cc09460fb329b5c4f746d8198a8&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=77bfcfe6917fb6e87&time=1716399761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a92936d0eaf6aca080726fc9fc92fc0c0d0a82238a6e60858ed979ff92809b87&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c89d22d9736a16344&time=1716399761&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d895bbece6d39126896c7219f1277d0fcef72b654ece0ac367efaf8c4437a630&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6eb77ec1188082d07&time=1716399761&tool=RSC

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/05/21 19:24:54

Price
4.454 EUR

Difference (] 1.23% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 805 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.444 EUR (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 4.54 EUR (1,100)
Open 4.486 EUR
High 4.486 EUR
Low 4.306 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.40 EUR
VWAP 4.35158 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,293
Trading volume 5,626.60
Number of trades 5
Last size 25

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +25.00% +115.16% +42.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.88 +2.36 +1.32
Beta 1.46 1.25 2.30
Volatility 48.15 49.84 109.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

4.205 EUR (3,615
4179 EUR (7,705
3.993 EUR (9,987
3.228 EUR (7,999

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

3.325 EUR (2024/03/06

4.700 EUR (2024/05/07

1.820 EUR (2023/05/31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 19:24 4.454 EUR 0.01 5)
21
TSX Venture 2024/05/ 19:27 6.66 CAD 1.35 753
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:09 4.464 EUR 0.00 9
21
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 19:26 4.88 USD 2.36 3,888
21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 4.35 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/ 08:04 4.30 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 08:11 4.338 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 19:10 4.50 EUR 0.00
21

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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